
HARMAN SCHOOL 2023-2024 HARMAN SCHOOL 2023-2024 
BUS:  81-A  BUS:  81-A 
DRIVER:  Dana Pennington  DRIVER:  Dana Pennington 
 
MORNING  ---------------------------------------------- A.M. 
 
LEAVE TERMINAL 6:38 
 
EBAUGH STABLES (TURN) 6:56 
MULLENAX/WOLFORD/NELSON/BONNER 6:56 
KYLIE B 7:03 
DRY FORK CHURCH -SIMMONS 7:07 
Cooper  7:08 
TUCKER COUNTY LINE-TURN 7:10  
Daves Service Center  7:10 
Easton Cooper Rd 7:12 
McCauley 7:12 
End road (turn)  
Petty 7:14 
Mason 7:16 
Thomas 7:18 
Howell 7:21 
 
HARMAN SCHOOL 7:25 
 
 
 
 
 
VO-TECH RUN  
LEAVE HARMAN SCHOOL   11:00 
DROP STUDENTS @Vo Tech  11:30 
LAY OVER 
LEAVE BUS GARAGE   1:50  
VO TECH    2:05 
(DROP STUDENTS/P/U HARMAN STUDENTS) 
HARMAN SCHOOL    2:36 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

EVENING  ------------------------------------------------ P.M. 
 
HARMAN  2:35 
Howell 2:38 
Simmons 2:45 
Thomas 2:48 
McCauley 2:49 
Mason 2:50 
End of Road (Turn)Petty 2:57 
Cooper 3:00 
Tucker Co. Line (turn) 3:02 
Dave’s Service Center--Thompson 3:02 
Bonner Mtn. Rd 3:05 
Brown 3:07 
Bonner  3:08 
Ebaugh Stables Turn 3:08 
Mullenax/Wolford/Nelson 3:08 
 
School 3:25 
 
 


